
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 
325 

124 

11 

79 

12 

188 

156 

67 

265 

66 

48 

4 

61 

212 

60 

74 

157 

9 

29 

37 

203 

63 

42 

10 

13 

32 

678 

3 

15 

125 

56 

8 

95 

29. 

Name 
Jonny Dietrich 

Erich Frunz 

Klemens Heim 

Patrick Heuberger 

Christian Sieger 

Boris Herceg 

Jure Čarapina 

Martin Spielmann 

Martin Huber 

Stefan Möller 

Mrsic Marinko 

Thomas Schaad 

Jürg Krähenbühl 

Alfons Riedweg 

Claude Gehrig 

Rene Wehrli 

Achim Brugger 

Marcel Zurflueh 

Pierre Collavo 

Marcel Wehrli 

Michael Matzinger 

Martin Lips 

Andreas Leutwyler 

Kurt Nobs 

Mischa Felder 

Giuido Sutter 

Michael Schwenderer 

Yannik Keller 

Beat Pfaendler 

Martina Stacher 

Bruno Keller 

Andreas Stumpf 

Axel Schmidt 

Max Wunderlich 

Motorcycle 
BMW 1000RR 

ZX-10R 

GSX-R 750 

R6 

DUC 848 

CBR1000 

GSX-R 750 

Aprillia 1000 

BMW 1000RR 

R1 

GSX-R 750 

RSV4 

RSV4 

Duc1199 

CBR 1000 

R1 

KTM RC8 

RSV4 

Duc 1098 

VTR1000 

GSXR1000 

R1 

GSXR750 

RSV4 

GSX-R 750 

RSV1000 

KTM 1290 

KTM 1290 

RSV1000 

Duc 998 

GSX-R 1000 

Triumph 955 

Best Tm 

1:36.672 

1:37.594 

1:38.791 

1:39.424 

1:40.066 

1:40.260 

1:41.430 

1:41.453 

1:41.892 

1:42.130 

1:42.852 

1:43.508 

1:43.826 

1:44.019 

1:44.834 

1:45.543 

1:46.529 

1:46.698 

1:47.008 

1:47.890 

1:48.082 

1:48.131 

1:48.771 

1:49.226 

1:50.277 

1:50.282 

1:50.569 

1:51.898 

1:54.269 

1:54.486 

1:54.639 

1:54.857 

1:55.275 

1:56.194 

Diff 

0.922 

2.119 

2.752 

3.394 

3.588 

4.758 

4.781 

5.220 

5.458 

6.180 

6.836 

7.154 

7.347 

8.162 

8.871 

9.857 

10.026 

10.336 

11.218 

11.410 

11.459 

12.099 

12.554 

13.605 

13.610 

13.897 

15.226 

17.597 

17.814 

17.967 

18.185 

18.603 

19.522 

Gap 

0.922 

1.197 

0.633 

0.642 

0.194 

1.170 

0.023 

0.439 

0.238 

0.722 

0.656 

0.318 

0.193 

0.815 

0.709 

0.986 

0.169 

0.310 

0.882 

0.192 

0.049 

0.640 

0.455 

1.051 

0.005 

0.287 

1.329 

2.371 

0.217 

0.153 

0.218 

0.418 

0.919 

2nd Best 

1:37.787 

1:39.834 

1:39.583 

1:42.121 

1:40.283 

1:41.869 

1:41.670 

1:43.468 

1:44.827 

1:43.815 

1:44.041 

1:45.658 

1:47.970 

1:47.431 

1:50.222 

1:48.651 

1:51.198 

1:49.500 

1:52.813 

1:54.704 

1:55.148 

1:56.093 

1:55.782 

1:57.331 

1:56.260 

Ti

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14.5.2015. 17:00:10 
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HELLER RACING4FUN 
14.05.2015 

Freis fahren 

Practice started at 9:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

14.5.2015. 09:00 


